R J Enterprises
22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Monroe 13-A
Start 8-21-14
3 soil 3 Finish 8-25-14
6 clay/rock 9
6 lime 15
45 shale 60
7 lime 67
20 shale 87
6 lime 93
4 shale 97 set 20’ 7”
43 lime 140 ran 740° of27
6 shale 146 cemented to surface 72 sxs
18 lime 164
5 shale 169
21 lime 190
179 shale 369
16 lime 385
54  shale 439
32 lime 471
24 shale 495
23 lime 518
3 shale 521
9 lime 530
16 shale 546
7  lime 553
139 shale 692
4 sandy shale 696 show
24 oil sand 720 good show
14 Dk sand 734 show
12 shale 746 T.D.




